European Head Office
Unit 1 Exchange Court • Cottingham Road, NN17 1TY • United Kingdom   +44 (0)1536 444978
Southern European Sales Office
1 Quai Gabriel Péri • 94340 Joinville-Le-Pont • France   +33 (0)1 48 89 84 68
© TCP EMEA, 2013
Key Features: Cap available in:Certification:
E27 B22
kWh/1000h

LED TRADE RANGE CLASSIC
LED CLASSIC
Order code Description Watts
(energy
used)
Cap type Lumens
(light
output)
Life
(hours)
Beam angle
(degrees)
Dimmable Colour
(K)
Length
(mm)
Max Diameter
(mm)
Outer box Box
LED Classic
120LA7B22COA27KV3 LED Classic 7W B22 Coated 2700K 470lm 1PK 7 B22 470  25,000   230 -  2,700   118 60 4 X
120LA7E27COA27KV3 LED Classic 7W E27 Coated 2700K 470lm 1PK 7 E27 470  25,000   230 -  2,700   118 60 4 X
120LDA10B22COA27KV3 LED A-Lamp 10W COATED B22 2700K SM V3 10 B22 810  25,000   230 -  2,700   118 60 6 X
120LDA10E27COA27KV3 LED A-Lamp 10W COATED E27 2700K SM V3 10 E27 810  25,000   230 -  2,700   118 60 6 X
120LA10B22COA27KD LED Classic 10W B22 Coated 2700K 810lm
1PK Dim
10 B22 810  25,000   230 Yes  2,700   118 60 4 X
120LA10E27COA27KD LED Classic 10W E27 Coated 2700K 810lm
1PK Dim
10 E27 810  25,000   230 Yes  2,700   118 60 4 X
TBC LED Standard Classic 12W  E27 Coated 1055lm
Dim 2700K

Instant start
Non-dimmable
Order code Description Watts
(energy
used)
Cap type Lumens
(light
output)
Life
(hours)
Beam angle
(degrees)
Colour
(K)
Length
(mm)
Max Diameter
(mm)
Outer box Box
LED Candle
120LB5B22CLR27KV3 LED Candle 5W B22 Clear 2700K 330lm 1PK 5 B22 330  25,000   -  2,700   101 36 4 X
120LB5B22COA27KV3 LED Candle 5W B22 Coated 2700K 330lm 1PK 5 B22 330  25,000   -  2,700   101 36 4 X
120LB5E14CLR27KV3 LED Candle 5W E14 Clear 2700K 330lm 1PK 5 E14 330  25,000   -  2,700   101 36 4 X
120LB5E14COA27KV3 LED Candle 5W E14 Coated 2700K 330lm 1PK 5 E14 330  25,000   -  2,700   101 36 4 X
120LB5E27CLR27KV3 LED Candle 5W E27 Clear 2700K 330lm 1PK 5 E27 330  25,000   -  2,700   101 36 4 X
120LB5E27COA27KV3 LED Candle 5W E27 Coated 2700K 330lm 1PK 5 E27 330  25,000   -  2,700   101 36 4 X
TBC LED Standard Candle 6W  E14 Coated 470lm
Non-dim 2700K
6 E14 470  25,000   -  2,700   117 40 4 X
TBC LED Standard Candle 6W  E14 Clear 470lm

Dimmable & non-dimmable version
E14
Order code Description Watts
(energy
used)
Cap type Lumens
(light
output)
Life
(hours)
Beam angle
(degrees)
Dimmable Colour
(K)
Length
(mm)
Max Diameter
(mm)
Outer
box
Box
LED Reflectors
120LR436GU103KV4S LED GU10 4W GU10  3000K 250lm Silver 1PK 4 GU10 250  25,000   36 -  3,000   52 50 4 X
120LR436GU104KV4S LED GU10 4W GU10  4000K 250lm Silver 1PK 4 GU10 250  25,000   36 -  4,000   52 50 4 X
120LR50536E143KV4S LED R50 5W E14  3000K 330lm Silver 1PK 5 E14 330  25,000   36 -  3,000   82 50 4 X
120LR536GU103K330DS LED GU10 5W GU10  3000K 330lm Silver 1PK Dim 5 GU10 330  25,000   36 Yes  3,000   52 50 4 X
120LR536GU103KDS LED GU10 5W GU10  3000K 220lm Silver 1PK Dim 5 GU10 220  25,000   36 Yes  3,000   52 50 4 X
120LR536GU103KV4S LED GU10 5W GU10  3000K 330lm Silver 1PK 5 GU10 330  25,000   36 -  3,000   57 50 4 X
120LR536GU104KV4S LED GU10 5W GU10  4000K 330lm Silver 1PK 5 GU10 330  25,000   36 -  4,000   57 50 4 X
120LR5GU103K10PKV4S LED GU10 5W GU10  3000K 330lm Silver 10PK 5 GU10 330  25,000   36 -  3,000   57 50 4 X
TBC LED Standard GU10 5W  GU10  330lm  Dim 4000K Silver finned 5 GU10 330  25,000   36 Yes  4,000   52 50 4 X
TBC LED COB GU10 6W  GU10  470lm  Non-dim 3000K Silver smooth 7 GU10 470  25,000   36 -  3,000   57 50 4 X
TBC LED COB GU10 6W  GU10  470lm  Non-dim 4000K Silver smooth 7 GU10 470  25,000   36 -  4,000   57 50 4 X
120LR164363KV4S LED MR16 4W GU5.3  3000K 200lm 1PK 4 GU5.3 200  25,000   36 -  3,000   53 50 4 X
120LR166363KV4S LED MR16 6W GU5.3  3000K 330lm 1PK 6 GU5.3 330  25,000   36 -  3,000   53 50 4 X
TBC LED Standard MR16 6W  GU5.3  330lm  Non-dim 3000K Silver
finned
6 GU5.3 330  25,000   36 -  3,000   53 50 4 X
TBC LED Standard MR16 7W  GU5.3  540lm  Non-dim 3000K Silver